
 

CITY OF BRIDGEPORT 
  

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS 
 

DECEMBER 2015 – NOVEMBER 2016 

 

 
Monday, December 7, 2015 

Monday, December 21, 2015 

 

Monday, January 4, 2016 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 
(Martin Luther King Day observed on Monday) 

 

Monday, February 1, 2016 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 
(President's Day observed on Monday) 

 

Monday, March 7, 2016 

Monday, March 21, 2016 

 

Monday, April 4, 2016 

Monday, April 18, 2016 

 

Monday, May 2, 2016 

Monday, May 16, 2016 

 

Monday, June 6, 2016 

Monday, June 20, 2016 

 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 
(Independence Day Observed on Monday) 

 

Monday, August 1, 2016 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
(Labor Day observed on Monday) 

Monday, September 19, 2016 

 

Monday, October 3, 2016 

Monday, October 17, 2016 

 

Monday, November 7, 2016 

Monday, November 21, 2016 

 

 
All meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. in the City Council Chambers. 


